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ETURN of PrinciraL Exports of NEW ZraLanp Propuck from the Dominion during the Week ended Tuesday,

26th October, 1915.

Nore.—These figures are subject to alteration.
Tuesday.

Wellington, up to 5

Districts.*

p.m. on

They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office,

* Goods exported are credited, as far as possible, to each district of
production (as per list appended to return for week ended 31st August, 1915, New Zealand Gazette No. 103, page 8117),
whether exported through the port for such district or not.

Cheese.

Frozen Meats.

Lamb.

Mutton. Other.

Gold.

Auckland

Kaipara . .

Tauranga

Gisborne

New Plymouth

Waitara ..

Patea ..

Wanganui

Wellington

Napier .. . e
Wairau (including Picton)..
Nelson .. .. ..
Westport

Greymouth

Hokitika

Liyttelton

Timara ..

Oamaru..

Dunedin..

Invercargill

Totals

£
6,166
14,968

515

1,000
99

£

om
18,548

B

da

2,320

31,173

5,355
17,122
12,658

£ £

33,315 22,641

29,172

A3
e

5,258

12,834
430
8,042
4,159

16,722
3,676
17,705
9.676

£
159,110

62,399

9,935

100,845

22,748

87,176

53,364

110,266

231,444

Districts.*

Grain and

Pulse.

Hides and
Skins,

|

Auckland

Kaipara ..

Tauranga

Gisborne

New Plymouth

Waitara .. . .
Patea .. .. .
Wanganui

Wellington

Napier .. . o
Wairau (including Picton). .
Nelson .. . NS
Westport

Greymouth

Hokitika

Lyttelton

Timaru ..

Oamaru ..

Dunedin

Invercargill

Totals

£
1,406

2,760

2,521

"463
1,689
2,623

952

Kauri-gum.

£
1,279

Phormium l
(ingluding |

Tow).

Tallow. Timber.

Wool.

£
3,982

..70

1,766

£
3,865

‘48

B
\ 110

"662
5,185

< "130
"544

1,488
750

£
15,149

3,027

10,356

8,601
3.603
3,049
2,459

12,414

5,818

8,869

| 4,113

46,244

Customs Department,

Wellington, 27th October, 1915.

W. B. MONTGOMERY,

Comptroller of Customs.




