Exports.—Weekly.

 ${
m R}^{
m ETURN}$ of Principal Exports of New Zealand Produce from the Dominion during the Week ended Tuesday, 26th October, 1915.

Note.—These figures are subject to alteration. They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office, Wellington, up to 5 p.m. on Tuesday. *Goods exported are credited, as far as possible, to each district of production (as per list appended to return for week ended 31st August, 1915, New Zealand Gazette No. 103, page 3117), whether exported through the port for such district or not.

Districts.*			Bu tte r.	Cheese.		0.11		
					Lamb.	Mutton.	Other.	Gold.
Auckland			£ 95,240	£ 6,166	£	£	£	£ 159,110
Kaipara								
Tauranga				••				
Gisborne	:.				18,548	33,315	22,641	
New Plymouth					⊈			
Waitara								
Patea							••	
Wanganui					••	!		
Wellington			5,605	14,968	2,320	29,172	5,258	
Napier							• • •	
Wairau (includii	ng Pic	cton)		••	· ·	- 250 250		
Nelson				•••				
Westport				••				1
Freymouth				••	• •			62,399
lokitika	• •		• •	••			• •	
Lyttelton			• •	515	31,173	16,722	12,834	
limaru			• •	••	5,355	3,676	430	
Damaru	• •			- ' :				
Dunedin				1,000	17,122	17,705	8,042	9,935
nvercargill	• •		••	99	12,658	9,676	4,159	••
Totals			100,845	22,748	87,176	110,266	53,364	231,444

Districts.*			Grain and Pulse.	Hides and Skins.	Kauri-gum.	Phormium (including Tow).	Tallow.	Timber.	Wool.
Auckland	•		£	£ 1,406	£ 1,279	£ 3,982	£ 110	£ 3,865	£ 15,149
	• •	• • •	••		1				1
Kaipara	• •	•••	• •	••	•••	••	••	••	
auranga	• •	• •	• •	0.700	• • •	••			
lisborne	• •	•••	• •	2,760	••	••	6 62	248	3,027
lew Plymouth	• •	•••	••	••	••	••	• •	••	• • •
Vaitara	• •	•••	••	••	••	••	• •	••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
atea	• •	•••	••	••	•••	• •	• •	••	• •
Vanganui	• •	•••	••	0.501	•••	••		! ••	
Vellington	• •	••	• •	2,521	•••	••	5,185		10,356
apier	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		••	••	• • •	• •	• •	• •	• • •
Vairau (includi	ng Pic	ton)	• •	• •	• • •		• •	• •	
elson		• •	• •	• •	••		• •	• •	• • •
Vestport			• •	• •	• •	• •	••	• •	
reymouth				• •	••	• •	130		••
Iokitika							• •		• • •
yttelton				463	• • •	70	544	• •	8,601
imaru			••	1,689			• •		3,603
amaru			• •	••			• •		
unedin				2,623			1,488		3,049
nvercargill			••	952		1,766	750		2,459
Totals				12,414	1,279	5,818	8,869	4,113	46,244

Customs Department, Wellington, 27th October, 1915. W. B. MONTGOMERY, Comptroller of Customs